PAGE 144 www.greatdanetrailers.com
7.007.00
1.311.31
7.257.25
1.131.13
9.139.13
1.131.13
APITONG Apitong, 1-5/16” X 7” X Random
FLB0072-BA Apitong, 1-1/8” X 7-1/4” X 300”
FLB2157-2500 Hardwood, 1-1/8” X 9-1/8” X 300”
DIM "B"DIM "B"
DIM "A"DIM "A"
Part Number Dim “A” Dim “B” Length Description
HDW1.13X12X626 1.13” 12.00” 626.00” Laminated Hardwood 1-1/8” X 12” X 626”
HDW1.13X14X626 1.13” 14.00” 626.00” Laminated Hardwood 1-1/8” X 14” X 626”
HDW1.25X12X294 1.25” 12.00” 294.00” Laminated Hardwood 1-1/4” X 12” X 294”
HDW1.25X12X626 1.25” 12.00” 626.00” Laminated Hardwood 1-1/4” X 12” X 626”
HDW1.25X14X626 1.25” 14.00” 626.00” Laminated Hardwood 1-1/4” X 14” X 626”
HDW1.38X12.25X336 1.38” 12.25” 336.00” Laminated Hardwood 1-3/8” X 12-1/4” X 336”
HDW1.38X12.5X336 1.38” 12.50” 336.00” Laminated Hardwood 1-3/8” X 12-1/2” X 336”
HDW1.38X12X294 1.38” 12.00” 294.00” Laminated Hardwood 1-3/8” X 12” X 294”
HDW1.38X12X626 1.38” 12.00” 626.00” Laminated Hardwood 1-3/8” X 12” X 626”
HDW1.38X13.25X294 1.38” 13.25” 294.00” Laminated Hardwood 1-3/8” X 13-1/4” X 294”
HDW1.38X14X626 1.38” 14.00” 626.00” Laminated Hardwood 1-3/8” X 14” X 626”
Wood Floring
Section 8
Aluminum & Wood Flooring
PAGE 145www.greatdanetrailers.com
DIM "A"DIM "A"
DIM "B"DIM "B"
DIM "C"DIM "C"
Part Number Dim “A” Dim “B” Dim “C”
40600202 1.31” 3.00” 98.10”
40600205 1.31” 16.90” 98.10”
40600207 1.31” 28.90” 91.75”
40600211 1.31” 28.90” 98.10”
40600305 1.50” 16.90” 98.10”
40600311 1.50” 28.90” 98.10”
40600405 1.31” 15.00” 98.10”
STRAA46B01750100 1.38” 98.38”
Part Number Dim “A” Dim “B” Dim “C”
40600213 1.31” 28.90” 98.10”
Steel Threshold Plates
Steel Diamondette Threshold Plate
Container Flooring
Section 8
Aluminum & Wood Flooring
Part Number Description
57099 Container Flooring Treated 1.13 X 48” X 96” 19-21 Ply
Threshold Plates